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2025/26 Feb 26 Mackay 56293 GCOP ROSTRUM HAMBURG 13/02/2026 14/02/2026 16/02/2026 24/06/2025 9:04:29 AM 25/06/2025 11:31:00 AM Accepted (blank) Chickpeas 19,000      
Mackay 58519 LDCO BUNUN ZEST 10/02/2026 11/02/2026 13/02/2026 13/01/2026 3:06:00 PM 14/01/2026 4:31:00 PM Accepted (blank) Chickpeas 15,000      

Mackay Total 34,000      
Gladstone 56312 GCOP ROSTRUM HAMBURG 8/02/2026 11/02/2026 12/02/2026 24/06/2025 11:49:36 AM 25/06/2025 2:48:00 PM COMMENCED (blank) Chickpeas 14,000      
Gladstone 56313 GCOP SEA BLISS 17/02/2026 21/02/2026 24/02/2026 24/06/2025 11:50:47 AM 25/06/2025 2:52:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 30,000      

Gladstone Total 44,000      
Fisherman Islands Woodchip QCE TBA 23/02/2026 23/02/2026 27/02/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) Woodchip 40,000      
Fisherman Islands 56366 GCOP OCEAN ARIEL 15/02/2026 16/02/2026 20/02/2026 22/01/2026 10:01:00 AM 22/01/2026 11:34:00 AM Accepted (blank) Chickpeas 15,000      
Fisherman Islands 56370 GCOP TBA 3/03/2026 3/03/2026 8/03/2026 27/01/2026 8:52:00 AM 29/01/2026 11:50:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 42,000      
Fisherman Islands 58512 EXPTG OCEAN ARIEL 15/02/2026 16/02/2026 20/02/2026 2/02/2026 12:00:00 PM 22/01/2026 11:34:00 AM Accepted (blank) Chickpeas 20,000      
Fisherman Islands Maintenance SHUTDOWN SHUTDOWN 6/02/2026 6/02/2026 15/02/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A COMMENCED (blank) SHUTDOWN -            

Fisherman Islands Total 117,000    
Carrington 56428 GCOP PAN CERES 10/02/2026 16/02/2026 19/02/2026 21/01/2026 10:55:00 AM (blank) (blank) Accepted (blank) Canola 30,000      
Carrington 56490 BUNGE DARYA JAYA 10/02/2026 11/02/2026 15/02/2026 14/01/2026 10:52:00 AM 16/01/2026 2:14:00 PM Accepted (blank) Canola 55,000      
Carrington 56524 CARG TIENTSIN 25/02/2026 26/02/2026 28/02/2026 23/01/2026 12:59:00 PM (blank) (blank) Accepted (blank) Wheat 32,000      

Carrington Total 117,000    
Port Kembla Cement NSWC PUGET SOUND 16/02/2026 (blank) (blank) N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) Cement -            
Port Kembla 56332 GCOP BTG FUJI 12/02/2026 15/02/2026 18/02/2026 14/01/2026 9:42:00 AM 2/02/2026 3:54:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 65,000      
Port Kembla 58339 CARG NAIAS 16/02/2026 (blank) (blank) 13/01/2026 11:23:00 AM 27/01/2026 8:58:00 AM Accepted (blank) Barley 20,000      

Port Kembla Total 85,000      
Geelong Woodchip SPEM YOZAN 8/02/2026 15/02/2026 18/02/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) Woodchip 44,000      
Geelong Woodchip SPEM DYNAGREEN 11/02/2026 19/02/2026 20/02/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) Woodchip 22,000      
Geelong Woodchip SPEM ESPRIT LOTUS 17/02/2026 (blank) (blank) N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) Woodchip 44,000      
Geelong 56725 GCOP PAN CERES 21/02/2026 (blank) (blank) 27/01/2026 10:58:00 AM 28/01/2026 9:11:00 AM Accepted (blank) Canola 30,000      
Geelong 56267 GCOP JIN HAI RUN 6/02/2026 8/02/2026 11/02/2026 6/01/2026 8:34:00 AM 12/01/2026 11:15:00 AM COMMENCED (blank) Wheat 54,000      
Geelong 56268 GCOP GUO HAI LIAN 801 15/02/2026 21/02/2026 24/02/2026 27/01/2026 10:46:00 AM 28/01/2026 9:11:00 AM Accepted (blank) Barley 60,000      
Geelong 56543 CARG NAIAS 7/02/2026 12/02/2026 14/02/2026 9/01/2026 7:14:00 PM 12/01/2026 3:17:00 PM Accepted (blank) Barley 40,000      
Geelong 56544 CARG LATIKA NAREE 24/02/2026 (blank) (blank) 23/01/2026 6:44:00 PM 6/02/2026 12:46:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 18,200      

Geelong Total 312,200    
Portland Woodchip OFO DYNAGREEN 8/02/2026 8/02/2026 10/02/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A COMPLETED 10/02/2026 Woodchip 7,000        
Portland Woodchip SWF DYNAGREEN 8/02/2026 8/02/2026 10/02/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A COMPLETED 10/02/2026 Woodchip 14,000      
Portland 56231 GCOP PROMETHEUS 16/02/2026 17/02/2026 24/02/2026 23/06/2025 4:55:31 PM 24/06/2025 3:08:00 PM Accepted (blank) Canola 60,000      

Portland Total 81,000      
Feb 26 Total 790,200    

Mar 26 Mackay 56704 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Mackay 56813 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Mackay Maintenance SHUTDOWN SHUTDOWN 23/03/2026 23/03/2026 27/03/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) SHUTDOWN -            

Mackay Total 30,000      
Gladstone 56737 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Gladstone 56823 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Gladstone Maintenance SHUTDOWN SHUTDOWN 9/03/2026 9/03/2026 13/03/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) SHUTDOWN -            

Gladstone Total 30,000      
Fisherman Islands Cement SCC TBA 12/03/2026 12/03/2026 16/03/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) Cement -            
Fisherman Islands 56368 GCOP TBA 3/03/2026 3/03/2026 8/03/2026 10/02/2026 12:42:00 PM (blank) (blank) Accepted (blank) Wheat 26,000      

Fisherman Islands Total 26,000      
Carrington 58617 GCOP TBA 5/03/2026 (blank) (blank) 22/01/2026 9:49:00 AM (blank) (blank) Accepted (blank) Canola 60,000      

Carrington Total 60,000      
Port Kembla 56335 GCOP TBA 1/03/2026 (blank) (blank) 5/02/2026 9:23:00 AM 5/02/2026 11:37:00 AM Accepted (blank) Canola 60,000      
Port Kembla BERTH WORKS BERTH WORKSBERTH WORKS 11/03/2026 11/03/2026 13/03/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) BERTH WORKS -            
Port Kembla BERTH WORKS BERTH WORKSBERTH WORKS 23/03/2026 23/03/2026 27/03/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) BERTH WORKS -            

Port Kembla Total 60,000      
Geelong 56269 GCOP TBA 10/03/2026 (blank) (blank) 6/02/2026 8:46:00 AM 6/02/2026 12:43:00 PM Accepted (blank) Barley 60,000      
Geelong 56545 CARG TBA 13/03/2026 (blank) (blank) 6/02/2026 7:15:00 PM 9/02/2026 11:30:00 AM Accepted (blank) Canola 60,000      

Geelong Total 120,000    
Portland 56234 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 4:57:39 PM 24/06/2025 12:01:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 60,000      

Portland Total 60,000      
Mar 26 Total 386,000    

Apr 26 Mackay 56705 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Mackay 56709 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      

Mackay Total 30,000      
Gladstone 56717 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Gladstone 56719 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      

Gladstone Total 30,000      
Fisherman Islands POB POB BERTH POSSESSION 2/04/2026 2/04/2026 2/04/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) POB -            
Fisherman Islands Maintenance SHUTDOWN SHUTDOWN 20/04/2026 20/04/2026 25/04/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) SHUTDOWN -            

Fisherman Islands Total -            
Portland 56815 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 22,750      
Portland 56711 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 14,000      
Portland 56235 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 4:58:22 PM 24/06/2025 3:27:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 12,250      
Portland 56236 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:00:47 PM 24/06/2025 3:58:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 12,250      

Portland Total 61,250      
Apr 26 Total 121,250    

May 26 Mackay 56814 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 25,000      
Mackay 57180 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 15/07/2025 1:10:00 PM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 5,000        
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2025/26 46143 Mackay Total 30,000      
Gladstone 57214 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 10/07/2025 3:21:00 PM 11/07/2025 4:28:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Gladstone 57215 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 10/07/2025 3:21:00 PM 11/07/2025 4:28:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      

Gladstone Total 30,000      
Portland 56843 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 14,000      
Portland 56237 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:03:15 PM 24/06/2025 12:13:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 35,000      
Portland 56238 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:04:28 PM 24/06/2025 12:19:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 21,000      

Portland Total 70,000      
May 26 Total 130,000    

Jun 26 Mackay 56295 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:08:48 AM 25/06/2025 11:34:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Mackay 56296 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:10:06 AM 25/06/2025 11:36:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      

Mackay Total 30,000      
Gladstone 56314 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:52:20 AM 25/06/2025 2:54:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Gladstone 56315 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:53:21 AM 25/06/2025 2:56:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      

Gladstone Total 30,000      
Portland 56239 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:05:06 PM 24/06/2025 4:05:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 26,250      
Portland 56240 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:05:51 PM 24/06/2025 4:08:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 26,250      
Portland 56555 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 8,750        
Portland 56556 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 8,750        

Portland Total 70,000      
Jun 26 Total 130,000    

Jul 26 Mackay 56817 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000      
Mackay 56713 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000      
Mackay 56297 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:11:32 AM 25/06/2025 11:46:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Mackay 56511 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      

Mackay Total 50,000      
Gladstone 56787 BUNGE TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000      
Gladstone 56316 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:54:31 AM 25/06/2025 2:58:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Gladstone 56317 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:55:47 AM 25/06/2025 3:01:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Gladstone 57702 BUNGE TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 18/09/2025 4:12:00 PM 22/09/2025 9:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000      

Gladstone Total 50,000      
Portland 56847 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 14,000      
Portland 56241 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:06:53 PM 24/06/2025 4:10:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 28,225      
Portland 56242 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:07:28 PM 24/06/2025 4:13:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 14,225      
Portland 56557 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 6,775        
Portland 56558 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 6,775        

Portland Total 70,000      
Jul 26 Total 170,000    

Aug 26 Mackay 56786 BUNGE TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000      
Mackay 56720 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000      
Mackay 56298 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:13:19 AM 25/06/2025 11:50:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Mackay 56512 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      

Mackay Total 50,000      
Gladstone 56721 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000      
Gladstone 56318 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:57:05 AM 25/06/2025 3:04:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 7,500        
Gladstone 56319 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:58:14 AM 25/06/2025 3:08:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 12,500      
Gladstone 56515 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 7,500        
Gladstone 56516 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 7,500        

Gladstone Total 45,000      
Portland 56243 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:08:04 PM 24/06/2025 4:15:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 26,250      
Portland 56244 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:09:09 PM 24/06/2025 4:18:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 26,250      
Portland 56559 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 8,750        
Portland 56560 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 8,750        

Portland Total 70,000      
Aug 26 Total 165,000    

Sep 26 Mackay 56292 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:02:42 AM 25/06/2025 10:30:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Mackay 56299 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:14:56 AM 25/06/2025 11:51:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Mackay 56300 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:16:23 AM 25/06/2025 11:54:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      

Mackay Total 45,000      
Gladstone 56320 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:59:31 AM 25/06/2025 3:10:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      
Gladstone 56322 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 12:01:11 PM 25/06/2025 3:12:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000      

Gladstone Total 30,000      
Portland 56245 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:10:07 PM 24/06/2025 3:01:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 7,000        
Portland 56246 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:10:32 AM 24/06/2025 3:02:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 7,000        

Portland Total 14,000      
Sep 26 Total 89,000      

2025/26 Total 1,981,450 
Grand Total 1,981,450 

GrainCorp advise that the load dates shown are indicative only and are subject to change 2


